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Link Ridership Estimates as of:

Schedule TypeMonth Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count

Jan - 2013 Sat 64098 16025

Jan - 2013 Sun 63588 12718

Jan - 2013 Wkd 548643 24938

Feb - 2013 Sat 72061 18015

Feb - 2013 Sun 51737 12934

Feb - 2013 Wkd 507393 25370

Mar - 2013 Sat 103856 20771

Mar - 2013 Sun 73016 14603

Mar - 2013 Wkd 556186 26485

Apr - 2013 Sat 77733 19433

Apr - 2013 Sun 58617 14654

Apr - 2013 Wkd 594431 27020

May - 2013 Sat 95440 23860

May - 2013 Sun 87299 17460

May - 2013 Wkd 602873 27403

Jun - 2013 Sat 148629 29726

Jun - 2013 Sun 109017 21803

Jun - 2013 Wkd 639090 31955

Jul - 2013 Sat 131653 32913

Jul - 2013 Sun 119055 23811

Jul - 2013 Wkd 702790 31945

Aug - 2013 Sat 149979 29996

Aug - 2013 Sun 96937 24234

Aug - 2013 Wkd 712785 32399

Sep - 2013 Sat 99110 24778

Sep - 2013 Sun 135453 22576

Sep - 2013 Wkd 610177 30509

Oct - 2013 Sat 84232 21058

Oct - 2013 Sun 88800 22200

Oct - 2013 Wkd 699732 30423

Nov - 2013 Sat 130365 21728

Nov - 2013 Sun 93049 18610

Nov - 2013 Wkd 556495 29289

Dec - 2013 Sat 83682 20921



Schedule TypeMonth Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count

Dec - 2013 Sun 110773 18462

Dec - 2013 Wkd 622843 29659

CountDate

2013-12-01 - Sun 17708

2013-12-02 41434

2013-12-03 28856

2013-12-04 29395

2013-12-05 30325

2013-12-06 30477

2013-12-07 - Sat 17730

2013-12-08 - Sun 15280

2013-12-09 30496

2013-12-10 28100

2013-12-11 29652

2013-12-12 27506

2013-12-13 31017

2013-12-14 - Sat 23201

2013-12-15 - Sun 15586

2013-12-16 31181

2013-12-17 29201

2013-12-18 27630

2013-12-19 30685

2013-12-20 35525

2013-12-21 - Sat 21851

2013-12-22 - Sun 26118

2013-12-23 31435

2013-12-24 23460

2013-12-25 - Sun 11437

2013-12-26 23696

2013-12-27 26673

2013-12-28 - Sat 20900

2013-12-29 - Sun 24645

2013-12-30 29149

2013-12-31 26953


